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517530

Rock Bar Trasparente Rocks
Whiskybecher stapelbar /
stackable whisky tumbler
(transparent) 27¢l

BORMIOLI Rocco

516160

Rock Bar Trasparente D.0.F.
Whiskybecher stapelbar /
stackable whisky tumbler
(transparent) 39¢

BORMIOLI Rocco

8411712755676 8411712 007294
8411712 007508 8411712 007201
27d 39
84mm 92mm
92,5mm 100,5mm
246q/ 2729 2979/ 323q
8x6/1.200 4x6/768
418930
Rock Bar Mint Rocks
Whiskybecher stapelbar /
Stackable whisky tumbler
(griin/ green) 27l
BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712759728
8411712 759711
27d
84mm
92,5mm
246q/ 2749
4x6/1.080

418982

Rock Bar Trasparente Breakfast
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
stackable hi-ball tumbler
(transparent) 28,5¢

BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712 763510
8411712 763527

28 5cl
72mm
135mm
2449/ 27g
4x6/864

418960

Rock Bar Mint
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
Stackable hi-ball tumbler
(griin / green) 37d
BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712 759780

8 411712 759773

37d

83mm

120mm

2750/ 304
4x6/648

418920

Rock Bar Trasparente Slim
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
stackable hi-ball tumbler

DRrINKWARE * TUMBLERS

516170

Rock Bar Trasparente
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
stackable hi-ball tumbler

(transparent) 35,5¢ (transparent) 37¢
BORMIOLI Rocco BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712756192 8411712 754365
8411712756178 8411712 007102
35,5 37d
77mm 83mm
144mm 120mm
317g/ 354g 2774/ 306g
4x6/648 4x6/648

418940

Rock Bar Ice Rocks

Whiskybecher stapelbar /

stackable whisky tumbler

(blau / blue) 27l

BORMIOLI Rocco

8411712759742

8411712759735

27d

84mm

92,5mm

245g/ 265g

4x6/1.080

418983

Rock Bar Trasparente Supercooler
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
stackable hi-ball tumbler
(transparent) 65¢l

BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712 763534
8 411712 763541

65¢l

95mm
163mm
4729/ 524q
2x6/360

418970

Rock Bar lee
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
Stackable hi-ball tumbler
(blau / blug) 37

BORMIOLI Rocco

8 411712 759803
8 411712 759797
37d

83mm

120mm

2759/ 304g
4x6/648

durchgefirbtes Glas / stained glassware

Rock Bar LounGe

418950

Rock Bar Peach Rocks
Whiskybecher stapelbar /
Stackable whisky tumbler

(pfirsichfarben / peach) 27l

BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712 759704
8411712 759698

27d

84mm
92,5mm
253q/27%
4x6/1.080

418980

Rock Bar Peach
Longdrinkbecher stapelbar /
Stackable hi-ball tumbler
(pfirsichfarben / peach) 37l

BORMIOLI Rocco
8411712 759766
8411712 759759

37d

83mm
120mm
2669/ 3039
4x6/648





